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SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE
UDISE I 10065M

4. Nationality : INDIAN

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission & Withdrarval Register in figures

AFFILIATION NO. II30255

Student Addhar No:

l- Name ofthc Pupil

2. Father's/Guardian'sName

3. Mothet's Name

Place of Birth: MUMBAI

Religion :

Certificate No

lsr?3?roo13 o,rl

District MUMBAI

Caste ;

: -----Last School attended

Date of first admission in the school with class : 03 JUN 20 I 5 - NIIRSERY

Any l'ee concession available of. Ifso, the nature ofsuch concession :

Admission No 626/15

PRIYANS}II BI}IN PRAJAPATI

BIPIN PRAJAPATI

DIPTI BIPIN PRAJAPATI

MotfierTongue : GUJARATI

r 3 ocT 2012 (rN WOPOS) ONE THREE - OCT _

TWOZEROONETWO

State: MAHARASHTRA Country: INDIA

GENERAL Sub-Casle :

: 2t9 Academic year

6.

7.

8.

9.

t0.

t6.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Class : -----

I I . Total No ofworking days in the acarlemic session

12. Total No ofworking days pupil prceeat in the school

13. Subjects studied : 1 ENGLISH 2 HINDI 3 SCIENCE

295

4 MATHEMATICS 5

t4.

15.

6 MARATHI

Whether qualified for the promotions to the higher class :

Ifso, to which class (in hgure) V (in words)

Whethr NCC Cadet /Boy scout / Oirl guide (dctails maybc given) :

Games playod or exkacuriculff activities in which the pupil usually took pan(nrcationed 
.

ach.icvancut levcl therein)

General conduct GOOD

PARTNTS REQUEST

YES

FIFTH

(in words) FOT]RTH

CBSE

Class in which the pupil last studied (in fgures)

trIhether failed. ifso once,/twice il the same class :

Date ofapplication for certificates :

Date ofissue ofcertiticates :

Rcasons for leavirg the school :

School/Board Annual examinatid! last takcn yrith results

Any other remarks :

No change in any cnhy is to bc made €xcept by the

IV

23.O3.2022

|.M.2022

Certified that the above information is in accordance with tlre School register:

Date 11 Month 04 Ye* 2022
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Ltc and any infringement ofthis rule is


